Tuesday Men's League Results 4-29

Front 9 Skins

Gross

Pete Kling

Zach Swiggum
Jeremy Banaszewski
Vinnie Kaiser

Cole Hansen

Mitch Timmers

Net
Vinnie Kaiser
Mitch Timmers

Front 9 Proxies

Jeff Titcomb
Nate Fisher

Mitch Timmers

Back 9 Skins

Gross
Dom Rosati
Dom Rosati

Net

Kevin Ligtenberg
Dom Rosati

Tim Strand

Dom Rosati

Back 9 Proxies

Dom Rosati
Casey Groehler
Mike Wisemiller

3 on Hole 1
3 on Hole 2
3 on Hole 4
4 on Hole 6
3 on Hole 8
3 on Hole 9

2 on Hole 6
2 on Hole 9

Closest in 2 Hole 4
Closest in 1 Hole 7
Longest Putt Hole 9

2 on Hole 12
3 on Holel8

2 on Hole 10
2 on Hole 12
2 on Hole 15
2 on Hole 18

Closest in 2 Hole 10
Longest Putt Hole 15
Closest to Pin Hole 17

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$30.00
$30.00

$10
$10
$10

$26.25
$26.25

$13.12
$13.12
$13.12
$13.12

$10
$10
$10



